ADA16S Ø16Ø16EMERGENCY STOP SWITCHES E
Allowable
Operating
Frequency
1500V AC60Hz 1min.
between all terminals and ground
Mechanical     20operations/min max.
Electrical        10 operations/min max.

5
1 2 3 4 5MODEL FORMAT ADA16E6 R 1
ORDER INFORMATION
11
22
ADA16-C
ADA16-D
ADA16-A
ADA16-B
31
 ADA16S
DECA SwitchLab
Ø16Ø16 EMERGENCY STOP SWITCHESE E
HEAD SHAPE
11 : Ø28°—31 (Illuminated)
Turn leverotary to unlock
22 : Ø24°—18 (Non-Illuminated)
Turn clockwise to unlock
CONTACT ARRANGEMENT
A : 1NO/1NC+1NO/1NC (Illuminated)
B : 1NO/1NC (Illuminated)
C : 1NO/1NC+1NO/1NC(Non-Illuminated)
D : 1NO/1NC (Non-Illuminated)
LAMPS
0 : Without lamps
A : Incandescent 6V AC/DC 200mA
B : Incandescent 14V AC/DC 80mA
C : Incandescent 28V AC/DC 40mA
D : Incandescent 48V AC/DC 25mA
E : Incandescent 60V AC/DC 20mA
F : Neon 110V AC
G : Neon 220V AC
H : LED 6V DC
J: LED 12V DC
K : LED 24V DC
L :  Incandescent 33V AC/DC 35mA
M :  Incandescent 6V AC/DC 40mA
N :  Incandescent 14V AC/DC 40mA
LENS COLOR
R : Red
1 2
1 23
4
5
1 2 3 4 5MODEL FORMAT ADA16E6 R 1
ORDER INFORMATION
ADA16S Ø16Ø16
HEAD SHAPE
  SHAPE
Color              R
                               R
DIMENSIONS              Ø28                                Ø24
unit: mm
EMERGENCY STOP SWITCHES EE
61
.0+
20-
61
2.
0+
0-
min.45 min.45
45.ni
m
43
15 +0.1
 -0
7.1
0
+
1.0-
45 .n i
m